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wine list



SET MENu 

385:- per person

FOUR APPETIZERS 

spicy kimchi, Seaweed salad, edamame beans, Korean radish

TWO BBQ DISHES of your choice (excluding rib eye)

Rice is Included
 

Dessert of your choice

Coffee is included


FRIDAY – SUNDAY; Minimum order is set menu per person

Monday – Thursday; you can order set menu or single dishes 



D
ES

S
ER

T
S

Appetizers
tempura shrimp  

DEEp fried chicken

vegetarian spring rolls

Seaweed salad

spicy kimchi - homemade

edamame beans

Tacos

69:-

128:-

shrimp 2PCS with sweet chili sauce.

Fried chicken 2PCS with sweet chili sauce.

Veggie Spring rolls 6PCS with sweet chili sauce.

shrimp, entrecote, chicken, salmon.

DESSERTS
Tropical coconut dream

coconut cream, cream, coconut rum, 

Mango, chocolate biscuits, Chocolate.

Every dessert is prepared with care in our restaurant.

Passion fruit, cream cheese, cream,  

Chocolate, egg, lemon, butter biscuits.

Passion egg delight



KOREAN & JAPANESE


BBQ MENU
beef

CHICKEN

pork

seafood

vegetarian

thinly sliced RIB EYE

sliced chicken Marinated in black pepper sauce

thinly sliced side bacon

tiger shrimps with shell and vegetables

Scallops with vegetables

sliced chicken Marinated in garlic sauce

thinly sliced side bacon Marinated in black pepper sauce 

sliced chicken Marinated in BBQ sauce

thinly sliced side bacon Marinated in garlic sauce 

sliced chicken Marinated in chili sauce

thinly sliced side bacon Marinated in bbq sauce 

thinly sliced side bacon Marinated in korean bbq sauce 

RIB Eye1
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Black pepper chicken

side bacon

tiger shrimps

Scallops

Vegetables a mix of sliced vegetables 

Shimejii Mushroom or Enoki Mushroom

zuchini

CRisp Salad 

garlic chicken

black pepper side bacon

BBq sauce chicken

garlic side bacon

chili chicken

BBq sauce side bacon

korean bbq sauce side bacon

209:-

149:-

149:-

169:-

149:-

149:-

169:-

149:-

149:-

169:-

149:-

149:-

149:-

189:-

189:-

149:-
69:-
69:-
69:-

169:-

black pepper Entrecôte 

Garlic Entrecôte 

bbq sauce Entrecôte 

chili Entrecôte 

thinly sliced Entrecôte Marinated in black pepper sauce

thinly sliced Entrecôte Marinated in garlic sauce

thinly sliced Entrecôte Marinated in BBQ sauce

thinly sliced Entrecôte Marinated in chili sauce

Add rice for 25:-



C
O

C
K

TA
ILS

DRINKS & COCKTAILS
Coca Cola, Sprite, fanta, sprite etc.

Coffee

orange juice (from concentrate) 

Japanese green Tea 

Ramlösa Naturell

Ramlösa Citrus




33cl

cup

glas

pitcher

33cl

33cl




cocktails — Non-alcoholic alternatives available upon request

Moscow Mule   5 cl vodka, 1cl limejuice, 10cl gingerbeer.

Whiskey HIghball   5 cl whiskey, 12 cl club soda, ice, lemon slice.

Umeshu HIghball   5 cl umeshu, 12 cl club soda, ice.

Passion Explosion   5 cl vodka, 12 cl club soda, mint, lime.

Strawberry Dream   5 cl Vodka, 12 cl club soda, mint, lime.

beer

Kirin ichiban - Japanese 5%

Asahi - Japanese 5%

Terra - Koreansk 4.6%

carlsberg export 5%		

carlsberg hof organic 4.2%		

brooklyn east ipa pale ale 6.9%

Staropramen - Czech 5%

brooklyn special effects 0.4%         (Non-alcoholic)

Ginger Joe 0.4%                                                     (Non-alcoholic)






115:-

115:-

115:-

115:-

115:-


89:-

89:-

89:-

78:-

72:-

89:-

89:-

49:-

49:-

Saké

Saké Gekkeikan

Saké Gekkeikan

Soju


Jinro Green Grape 13%


Jinro plum 13%


OPPA Peach 12%

99:-


89:-

45:-


135:-


99:-


129:-


cup

pitcher

350ml

350ml

360ml

WHiskey


4cl


6cl

269:-


269:-


269:-

CIDER


xide rasperry blossom 4.5%

sommersby pear 4.5%



35:-

35:-

35:-

69:-

35:-

35:-



W
IN

E LIST
WINE LIST

house white

house red

Kenwood Six ridges Chardonnay
white wine

red wine

sparkling wine

Pierre Brevin Sancerre

Kenwood Six ridges Cabernet Sauvignon

Gemma Barabaresco

cava

Jacobs creek Chardonnay, Organic, Australia (12 vol%) 112:-/glass




Jacobs Creek Reserve Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia (13 vol%) 112:-/glass.  

13,5 vol %  776:-/bottle


More full-bodied white with pronounced yet well-integrated oak tones. Good acidity 
and freshness that frames it. Suitable for those who prefer white with meat or other 
slightly heavier or creamier dishes.
  

13,5 vol % 988:-/bottle


Crisp white, with slightly more herbal tones and a subtle fruitiness from a well-
known region. Especially well-suited for vegetarian dishes and flavorful meals.

  

14,1 vol % 780:-/bottle


Red wine for those who want an even fuller-bodied wine with a substantial body, integrated 
but more noticeable tannins, a classic Bordeaux grape.


  

14 vol % 760:-/bottle


Medium-bodied, structured, and elegant. Pronounced and clear tannins, a subtle 
spiciness, and soft red berry tones with good freshness. Well-suited for grilled dishes.


11,5 vol % 350:-/bottle

A fresh cava with a fine mousse that, thanks to its 18 months of aging on the yeast sediment, 
has developed a smooth creaminess and nuanced flavor of yellow apples, bready notes, 
and herbs.




